	 EATON	 NexiTech datasheet
Emergency safety and exit signs
NexiTech LED
Reliability and continuity of service was the main consideration in the development of the new
NexiTech LED Emergency lighting range.
The modern style, the simplicity of the shapes and the high quality surfaces make NexiTech
LED ideal for any architectural context, while the precision of the mechanics and the
sophisticated electronics guarantee a full unmatched reliability.

Cut-out: 277x100 mm
Recessed base for bricks wall  Nexi LED frame
Order code	 Description
NEXI150-3H-CGL-C	 NexiTech LED 150 3h CGLine+	 1.3 W - 3.1 W	 150 Lm	 3h	 7.2V - 1.7Ah NiCd	 Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI150-3H-CGL-IP-C	 NexiTech LED 150 3h  IP65 CGLine+	 1.3 W - 3.1 W	 150 Lm	 3h	 7.2V - 1.7Ah NiCd	 Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI300-3H-CGL-C	 NexiTech LED 300 3h CGLine+	 2 W - 3.2 W	 300 Lm	 3h	 7.2V - 1.7Ah NiCd	 Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI300-3H-CGL-IP-C	 NexiTech LED 300 3h IP65 CGLine+	 2 W - 3.2 W	 300 Lm	 3h	 7.2V - 1.7Ah NiCd	 Maintained / Non-Maintained
 Accessories
NEXI-IP	 IP65 protection kit
NEXI-RB	 Bricks wall recessed base (cut-out 277x100mm)
NEXI-FC	 False ceiling adapter (cut-out 272x95mm)